veko.com
IP20 - IP40
05
LD 150 LD 210
Project 1
24.08.2016
Operator

lights.
The LD series features a matt facet reflector that
generates pleasant, diffuse light. All models are
fitted with a separate driver with pull release so that
any connection cables can be easily attached (see
options Veko driver sets).
Polar diagram Versions
VEKO LD Downlights Built-in
(mm)
Wattage
(W)
Output
flux (lm)
 Lumen/
Watt
VEKO-LD150-1000-3000 150 10 1.000 100
VEKO-LD150-1000-4000 150 10 1.000 100
VEKO-LD210-2000-3000 210 20 2.000 100
VEKO-LD210-2000-4000 210 20 2.000 100
VEKO-LD150-1000-3000-DALI 150 10 1.000 100
VEKO-LD150-1000-4000-DALI 150 10 1.000 100
VEKO-LD210-2000-3000-DALI 210 20 2.000 100
VEKO-LD210-2000-4000-DALI 210 20 2.000 100
Technical data subject to change.
O
ffi
ce